cliff

140033
140194
139578
140157
140186
140180
139839
140170
138764
140107
139801
140222
140217
140188
140324
135609
140189
139885
140162
140285
139873
139023
140300
138745
140200
139730
139131
140191
140341
140251
138977
140158
139867
140148
140364
140427
140428
140434
140430
140464
140367
139642
139831
140273
138717
140415

Date
1-Mar-18
2-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
5-Mar-18
7-Mar-18
7-Mar-18
9-Mar-18
12-Mar-18
12-Mar-18
13-Mar-18
14-Mar-18
14-Mar-18
14-Mar-18
14-Mar-18
15-Mar-18
15-Mar-18
16-Mar-18
16-Mar-18
16-Mar-18
16-Mar-18
19-Mar-18
19-Mar-18
19-Mar-18
20-Mar-18
20-Mar-18
22-Mar-18
22-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
23-Mar-18
26-Mar-18
26-Mar-18
26-Mar-18
26-Mar-18
26-Mar-18

Title

Canadian Vintner’s Association

Small Business BC

Meeting with BC Construction Association

BC Innovation Council

Meeting with Councillor Chak Au

Meeting with IBM Canada

Meeting with High Commissioner of Canada to the UK
Meeting with Unifor

Meeting with Bank of China Canada

Technology Roundtable

Meeting with Merck Canada

Trade and Investment Representative Network
Canada’s Free Trade Agreement

Meeting with Tourmaline Oil Corporation

Trade and Investment Representative, Hong Kong
Meeting with Construction Foundation of BC
Quartech Systems Ltd.

Canada China Business Council Event

FreshWorks Studio Meeting

UBC China Council

BCIC IP Service Plan Measure

Meeting with Amgen Canada

Meeting with Ayogo

Meeting with Plum Creative

Federal Budget - Technology and Innovation
Talent Beyond Boundaries

Meeting with Community Investment Impact Coalition
Federal Budget - Small Business

Port of Prince Rupert

Canada-Japan Inter-Parliamentary Group
Meeting with Hacker USA

Meeting with Canadian Franchise Association
Meeting with Geoscience BC

Meeting with Nortal USA

Songhees Innovation Center

Meeting with Thompson Rivers University
Meeting with Venture Kamloops

Meeting with Kamloops Innovation

Meeting with Hummingbird Drones

Meeting with Streamline Transportation Technologies
Meeting with iTel Networks

Meeting with BC Alliance for Manufacturing
Meeting with Centre for Integration for African Immigrants
Meeting with Data for Good

Meeting with Fraser River Pile and Dredge Inc.
Update on Free Trade Agreement Negotiations
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140396
140530
138830
140298
140374
139859

28-Mar-18
28-Mar-18
29-Mar-18
29-Mar-18
29-Mar-18
29-Mar-18

Mari-Tech Technical Conference and Marine Exhibition
Meeting with Telus

Meeting with Alacrity Canada

Innovation Boulevard

Unifor Meeting

Meeting with District of Mission
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